
El

Bridge

LB

1
9

2

7

5

CG

Sta

Tidcombe

Sub

Tidcombe Hall

Little Tidcombe

LIMETREE CROSS

Pond

Issues
94.7m

Stone

Sinks

Drain

101.0m

122.5m

103.5m

104.8m106.1m

107.4m

126.8m

129.7m 130.2m

139.7m

Trac
k

LIME TREE

ROAD

MEAD

FOLLETT

Oaklea

26

24

19

29

87

22

93

10

21

23

35

16

The Daffodils

11

RY
DE

R 
CL

OS
E

Lower Branscombe

WARNICOMBE LANE

1

Sinks

Issues

Pond

Sinks

24

1

Pond

19

22

Forward Planning
Phoenix House
Phoenix Lane, Tiverton  EX16 6PP
Tel: 01884 255255          Website: www.middevon.gov.uk

Scale

Drg. No.

Date1:2,500 @ A4
Tidcombe Hall, Tiverton

27 June 2016

© Crown copyright and database rights 2016.  OS Licence 100022292.


